Apparent Bids for Letting of Mar 18, 2021
Letting ID: 21031801
Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 105--21105
Counties: ESSEX

Route 280 Rock fall Mitigation, West Orange Township Contract No. 007163270 Township of West Orange, Essex County; Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. $5,608,351.12

B ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION CORP J/V A. SERVIDONE INC  $6,216,231.50

ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC. $6,358,000.00

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. $6,823,823.00

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. $7,087,431.00

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC. $7,678,275.75

RENCOR, INC. $9,745,912.72

(7 apparent bids)

Proposal: 403--21403
Counties: HUNTERDON MIDDLESEX SOMERSET

Maintenance Roadway Contract C213, DP 21403; U.S. 22 WB and NJ 28 in Hunterdon and Somerset Counties & Various Locations in
Hunterdon, Middlesex, and Somerset Counties

Bidder Name Bid Amount Comment
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.  $11,424,042.64
SOUTH STATE, INC. $11,959,055.09

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC. $§12,770,204.34



Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.

TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
CRISDEL GROURP, INC.

(8 apparent bids)

$13,112,978.22
$14,747,000.00
$16,222,850.69
$17,778,113.40
$17,958,337.00



