Apparent Bids for Letting of Mar 18, 2021

Letting ID: 21031801

Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 105--21105

Counties: ESSEX

Route 280 Rock fall Mitigation, West Orange Township Contract No. 007163270 Township of West Orange, Essex County; Non-PODI (Delegated)

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,608,351.12	
B ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION CORP J/V A. SERVIDONE INC	\$6,216,231.50	
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	\$6,358,000.00	
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,823,823.00	
MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,087,431.00	
J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.	\$7,678,275.75	
RENCOR, INC.	\$9,745,912.72	

(7 apparent bids)

Proposal: 403--21403

Counties: HUNTERDON MIDDLESEX SOMERSET

Maintenance Roadway Contract C213, DP 21403; U.S. 22 WB and NJ 28 in Hunterdon and Somerset Counties & Various Locations in Hunterdon, Middlesex, and Somerset Counties

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$11,424,042.64	
SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$11,959,055.09	
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	\$12,770,204.34	

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$13,112,978.22	
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.	\$14,747,000.00	
TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$16,222,850.69	
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	\$17,778,113.40	
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$17,958,337.00	

(8 apparent bids)